Group
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City
BW City

Bi-Weekly Pay Schedule

Warrant

261010
261020
261030
261040
261050
261060
261070
261080
261090
261100
261110
261120
261130
261140
261150
261160
261170
261180
261190
261200
261210
261220
261230
261240
261250
261260

Pay Period
12/21/2025 1/3/2026
1/4/2026 1/17/2026
1/18/2026 1/31/2026
2/1/2026 2/14/2026
2/15/2026 2/28/2026
3/1/2026 3/14/2026
3/15/2026 3/28/2026
3/29/2026 4/11/2026
4/12/2026 4/25/2026
4/26/2026 5/9/2026
5/10/2026 5/23/2026
5/24/2026 6/6/2026
6/7/2026 6/20/2026
6/21/2026 7/4/2026
7/5/2026 7/18/2026
7/19/2026 8/1/2026
8/2/2026 8/15/2026
8/16/2026 8/29/2026
8/30/2026 9/12/2026
9/13/2026 9/26/2026
9/27/2026 10/10/2026
10/11/2026 10/24/2026
10/25/2026 11/7/2026
11/8/2026 11/21/2026
11/22/2026 12/5/2026
12/6/2026 12/19/2026

Pay Day
1/9/2026

1/23/2026
2/6/2026
2/20/2026
3/6/2026
3/20/2026
4/2/2026
4/17/2026
5/1/2026
5/15/2026
5/29/2026
6/12/2026
6/26/2026
7/10/2026
7/24/2026
8/7/2026
8/21/2026
9/4/2026
9/18/2026
10/2/2026
10/16/2026
10/30/2026
11/13/2026
11/25/2026
12/11/2026
12/24/2026



