

## Bi-Weekly Pay Schedule

<b>Group</b>	<b><u>Warrant</u></b>	<b><u>Pay Period</u></b>		<b><u>Pay Day</u></b>
BW City	261010	12/21/2025	1/3/2026	1/9/2026
BW City	261020	1/4/2026	1/17/2026	1/23/2026
BW City	261030	1/18/2026	1/31/2026	2/6/2026
BW City	261040	2/1/2026	2/14/2026	2/20/2026
BW City	261050	2/15/2026	2/28/2026	3/6/2026
BW City	261060	3/1/2026	3/14/2026	3/20/2026
BW City	261070	3/15/2026	3/28/2026	4/2/2026
BW City	261080	3/29/2026	4/11/2026	4/17/2026
BW City	261090	4/12/2026	4/25/2026	5/1/2026
BW City	261100	4/26/2026	5/9/2026	5/15/2026
BW City	261110	5/10/2026	5/23/2026	5/29/2026
BW City	261120	5/24/2026	6/6/2026	6/12/2026
BW City	261130	6/7/2026	6/20/2026	6/26/2026
BW City	261140	6/21/2026	7/4/2026	7/10/2026
BW City	261150	7/5/2026	7/18/2026	7/24/2026
BW City	261160	7/19/2026	8/1/2026	8/7/2026
BW City	261170	8/2/2026	8/15/2026	8/21/2026
BW City	261180	8/16/2026	8/29/2026	9/4/2026
BW City	261190	8/30/2026	9/12/2026	9/18/2026
BW City	261200	9/13/2026	9/26/2026	10/2/2026
BW City	261210	9/27/2026	10/10/2026	10/16/2026
BW City	261220	10/11/2026	10/24/2026	10/30/2026
BW City	261230	10/25/2026	11/7/2026	11/13/2026
BW City	261240	11/8/2026	11/21/2026	11/25/2026
BW City	261250	11/22/2026	12/5/2026	12/11/2026
BW City	261260	12/6/2026	12/19/2026	12/24/2026